VEGETARIAN

Veg Soup

Tomato Soup

Veg Hot & Sour
Veg Manchow

Clear Soup

Sweet Corn Soup
NON-VEGETARIAN
Chicken Soup
Chicken Hot & Sour
Chicken Machow

Chicken Lung Fung Soup

— SMOOTHIE —

Pineapple Smoothie 140
Blueberry Smoothie 150
Orange Smoothie 140
Banana Dry Fruit Smoothie 150

—STARTER—

VEGETARIAN

Mix Veg Pakora
Paneer Pakora

Paneer Tikka
Mushroom Tikka
Hara Bhara Kebab
NON-VEGETARIAN
Chicken pakora
Chicken Sarabi Tikka
Chicken Tikka
Chicken Achari Tikka
Chicken Seekh Kebab
Tandoori Chicken
Afghani Chicken Tikka

Chicken Tangadi Malai1 Kebab

Chicken Tangadi tandoori Kebab




—SIDES —

Plain Dahi

Mix Veg Raita
Cucumber Raita
Bundi Raita
Kumaoni Raita
Mix fruit Raita
Pine Apple Sweet
Peanut Masala
Roasted Papad
Masala Papad

—DESSERTS—

Gulab Jamun

Rasgulla

Custard
[ce Cream (double Scoop)
[Butterscotch/ Strawberry/

Chocolate/ vanilla]

Green Salad
Cucumber Salad
Kimchi Salad
Greek Salad

50

50

120
80/80/85/70




— MOCKTAILS —

Virgin Mojito 120
Fresh Lime Soda 110
Green Apple Mojito 110
Lemon Ice Tea 120
Peach Ice Tea 120
Virgin Sangria 120
Kiwi Cucumber 130
Spicy Mint Orange 130
Blue Lagoon 120
Sunset 130
Cranberry Cooler 130

— SHAKES —

Oreo Shake

Kit Kat Shake

Nutella Shake

Peanut Butter Shake
Strawberry Shake
Butterscotch Shake
Vanilla Shake

Honey Bunny Shake
The Blu's Special Shake
Chocolate Shake

— BEVERAGES —

Cold Coffee 100
Hot Coffee 60
Green Tea 80
Black Coffee 60
Tea 20
Ginger Tea 23
Masala Tea 30

Juices (By Glass)
Cold Drinks (By Glass) 25
Water (As Per MRP)




Mushroom Do Pyaza
Handi Mushroom
Dal Makhani

Dal Dhaba

Dal Tadka

Dal Khichdi

Mix Veg

Aloo Gobi Adraki
Aloo Jeera

Kashmiri Dum Aloo
NON-VEGETARIAN
Butter Chicken
Kadai Chicken

Kali Mirch Chicken

Handi Chicken

Tawa Chicken

Murgh Lababdar
Chicken Do Pyaza
Kumaoni Style Chicken
Chicken Rara

Chicken Changezi

Chicken Curny
Egg Curry

Egg Bhujiya
Cheese Omellete
Egg Masala

Half Fry Egg

290/480
280/470
290/470
290/480
280/470
290/480
280/470
280/470
330/530
300/500
290/480
160
80
110
100
90

—— BREADS —
Lachha Paratha 40
Paneer Kulcha 100
Veg Kulcha 80
Tandoori Kulcha 20
Missi Roti
Garlic Naan
Plain Naan
Butter Naan
Tandoori Roti (Plain/Butter)  15/20
Cheese Garlic Naan 45
Stuffed Naan 60/40/40/70

(Paneer/ Aloof/ Mix Veg/ Cheese)




—— ROLLS —
VEGETARIAN

Veg Roll

Paneer Roll

NON-VEGETARIAN

Chicken Roll 140
Egg Roll (Single /Double) 110 /120
Egg Chicken (Single/Double) 150/ 160

— THE BLU'S SPECIAL— |

Chicken Bucket 380
(10 pieces + Cold Drink)

Sizzler Special Platter 480/549
(Veg/ Non-Veg)

Burger Meal 149
Cheese Peri Peri Fries ( Baked) 220
Baked Nachos 140
Baked Pasta 280
Chinese Platter 280

VEGETARIAN

Butter Paneer

Paneer Butter Masala
Shahi Paneer

Kadai Paneer

Kaali Mirch Paneer
Paneer Lababdar
Paneer Do Pyaza
Handi Paneer

Palak Paneer

Matar Paneer
Mushroom Paneer
Paneer Changezi
Paneer Tikka Masala
Palak paneer Corn
Kumbh Bhutta Methi Palak
Mushroom Masala

Matar Paneer Mushroom




E

F

Mushroom Fried Rice 150
(Veg/ Non-Veg)

Schezwan Fried Rice (Veg/ Non-Veg) 150/180

@ Noodles

Noodles (Veg/ Non-Veg) 100/120
Chilli Garlic Noodles 120/140
(Veg/ Non-Veg)

Singapuri Noodles 140/160
(Veg/ Non-Veg)

Hakka Noodles (Veg/ Non-Veg) 140/160
Schezwan Noodles 140/160
(Veg/ Non-Veg)

Paneer Noodles 150
Mushroom Noodles 150
Thupka Dry (Veg/ Non-Veg) 140/160
Thupka Soup (Veg/ Non-Veg) 180/200

® MOMOS

Steamed Momos (Veg/ Non-Veg) 100/120
Fried Momos (Veg/ Non-Veg) 110/130
Tandoort Momos 130/150
(Veg/ Non-Veg)

Achari Momos (Veg/ Non-Veg) 130/150
Chilli Garlic Momos

(Veg/ Non-Veg) 130/150
Afghani Momos (Veg/ Non-Veg) 150/170
Kurkure Momos (Veg/ Non-Veg) 140/170

@ CHAAP

Tandoori Soya Chaap 280/290
(Dry/ Gravy)

Malai Soya Chaap 280/290
( Dry/ Gravy)

Afghani Chaap (Dry/ Gravy) 290/300

Changezi Chaap (Gravy) 290
Kali Mirch Chaap (Gravy) 290
Handi Chaap (Gravy) 300
Masala Chaap (Gravy) 270




— CONTINENTAL —

® Burger & Sandwitch

French Fries 100
Peri Peri Fries 110
Burger (Veg/ Non-Veg) 100/130
Paneer Burger 120
Cheese Burger 110
Cheese Aloo Tikki Wrap 120
Grilled Sandwitch 100/120
(Veg/ Non-Veg)

Cheese Grilled Sandwitch 130/150
(Veg/ Non-Veg)

Chicken Sandwitch 140
Spainch Sandwitch 160
Spainch Paneer Sandwitch 170

Pizza & Pasta

Margherita pizza 250
Cheese Corn Pizza 260
Tandoori pizza 270
Paneer tikka pizza 300
Farm house Pizza 300

Peri peri Chicken pizza 300

Tandoor1 Chicken Pizza 290
Butter Chicken Pizza 300
White Sauce pasta 280
Red Sauce Pasta 280
Pink Sauce Pasta 280

— SOUTH INDIAN—

Rava Dosa 130
Paper Dosa 110
Gennie Dosa 140
Masala Dosa 180
Idli Sambhar 90
Cheese Uttapam 5

Poha




— CHINESE —

VEGETARIAN

Spring Roll

Manchurian (Dry/ Gravy)
Challi Paneer (Dry/ Gravy)
Chilli Mushroom (Dry/ Gravy)
Chilli Gobi (Dry/ Gravy)
Chilli Chaap (Dry/ Gravy)
Chilli Potato

Honey Chilli Potato

Per1 per1 Potato

Crispy Corn

Chilli Baby Corn

NON-VEGETARIAN
Chilli Chicken (Dry/ Gravy)

Chicken Manchurian (Dry/ Gravy)

Garlic Chicken

Lemon Chicken

Crispy Chicken

Chicken Hot Garlic Sauce
Chicken Drums Of Heaven
Chicken Salt & Pepper
Chicken Lollipop

Dragon Chicken

Chicken Locardo

@ Rice

Fried Rice (Veg/ Non-Veg)
Egg Fried Rice

Paneer Fried Rice

130
200/210
260/270

260
240/250
250/260

120

150

160

200

220

300/310
300/310
280
290
290
310
300
290
300
310
300

130/160
140
150

— RICE —
Steamed Rice
Jeer Rice
Peas Rice
Biryani (Veg/ Non-Veg)

Soya Chaap Biryani

110

120

150
240/260

250




