



— SMOOTHIE —

Pineapple Smoothie	140
Blueberry Smoothie	150
Orange Smoothie	140
Banana Dry Fruit Smoothie	150

— SOUPS —

● VEGETARIAN

Veg Soup	99
Tomato Soup	110
Veg Hot & Sour	99
Veg Manchow	99
Clear Soup	99
Sweet Corn Soup	115

● NON-VEGETARIAN

Chicken Soup	120
Chicken Hot & Sour	120
Chicken Machow	120
Chicken Lung Fung Soup	130



— STARTER —

● VEGETARIAN

Mix Veg Pakora	130
Paneer Pakora	150
Paneer Tikka	250
Mushroom Tikka	250
Hara Bhara Kebab	240

● NON-VEGETARIAN

Chicken pakora	180
Chicken Sarabi Tikka	310
Chicken Tikka	300
Chicken Achari Tikka	300
Chicken Seekh Kebab	310
Tandoori Chicken	340
Afghani Chicken Tikka	310
Chicken Tangadi Malai Kebab	320
Chicken Tangadi tandoori Kebab	320

— SIDES —

Plain Dahi	50
Mix Veg Raita	90
Cucumber Raita	60
Bundi Raita	100
Kumaoni Raita	100
Mix fruit Raita	110
Pine Apple Sweet	120
Peanut Masala	100
Roasted Papad	30
Masala Papad	60



— SALAD —

Green Salad	80
Cucumber Salad	60
Kimchi Salad	80
Greek Salad	110

— DESSERTS —

Gulab Jamun	50
Rasgulla	50
Custard	120
Ice Cream (double Scoop)	80/80/85/70
[Butterscotch/ Strawberry/ Chocolate/ vanilla]	





— MOCKTAILS —

Virgin Mojito	120
Fresh Lime Soda	110
Green Apple Mojito	110
Lemon Ice Tea	120
Peach Ice Tea	120
Virgin Sangria	120
Kiwi Cucumber	130
Spicy Mint Orange	130
Blue Lagoon	120
Sunset	130
Cranberry Cooler	130

— SHAKES —

Oreo Shake	150
Kit Kat Shake	150
Nutella Shake	160
Peanut Butter Shake	140
Strawberry Shake	130
Butterscotch Shake	130
Vanilla Shake	130
Honey Bunny Shake	120
The Blu's Special Shake	130
Chocolate Shake	130



— BEVERAGES —

Cold Coffee	100
Hot Coffee	60
Green Tea	80
Black Coffee	60
Tea	20
Ginger Tea	25
Masala Tea	30
Juices (By Glass)	70
Cold Drinks (By Glass)	25
Water (As Per MRP)	

Mushroom Do Pyaza	260
Handi Mushroom	270
Dal Makhani	250
Dal Dhaba	250
Dal Tadka	210
Dal Khichdi	210
Mix Veg	190
Aloo Gobi Adraki	190
Aloo Jeera	160
Kashmiri Dum Aloo	200

● NON-VEGETARIAN

Butter Chicken	290/480
Kadai Chicken	280/470
Kali Mirch Chicken	290/470
Handi Chicken	290/480
Tawa Chicken	280/470
Murgh Lababdar	290/480
Chicken Do Pyaza	280/470
Kumaoni Style Chicken	280/470
Chicken Rara	330/530
Chicken Changezi	300/500
Chicken Curry	290/480
Egg Curry	160
Egg Bhujiya	80
Cheese Omellete	110
Egg Masala	100
Half Fry Egg	90



— BREADS —

Lachha Paratha	40
Paneer Kulcha	100
Veg Kulcha	80
Tandoori Kulcha	20
Missi Roti	20
Garlic Naan	35
Plain Naan	25
Butter Naan	30
Tandoori Roti (Plain/Butter)	15/20
Cheese Garlic Naan	45
Stuffed Naan	60/40/40/70
(Paneer/ Aloo/ Mix Veg/ Cheese)	



— ROLLS —

● VEGETARIAN

Veg Roll	80
Paneer Roll	100

● NON-VEGETARIAN

Chicken Roll	140
Egg Roll (Single /Double)	110 / 120
Egg Chicken (Single/Double)	150 / 160

— THE BLU'S SPECIAL —

Chicken Bucket (10 pieces + Cold Drink)	380
Sizzler Special Platter (Veg/ Non-Veg)	480/549
Burger Meal	149
Cheese Peri Peri Fries (Baked)	220
Baked Nachos	140
Baked Pasta	280
Chinese Platter	280



— INDIAN MAIN COURSE —

● VEGETARIAN

Butter Paneer	250
Paneer Butter Masala	280
Shahi Paneer	260
Kadai Paneer	260
Kaali Mirch Paneer	270
Paneer Lababdar	270
Paneer Do Pyaza	260
Handi Paneer	270
Palak Paneer	270
Matar Paneer	260
Mushroom Paneer	270
Paneer Changezi	260
Paneer Tikka Masala	290
Palak paneer Corn	260
Kumbh Bhutta Methi Palak	280
Mushroom Masala	280
Matar Paneer Mushroom	290



Mushroom Fried Rice 150
(Veg/ Non-Veg)
Schezwan Fried Rice (Veg/ Non-Veg) 150/180

● Noodles

Noodles (Veg/ Non-Veg) 100/120
Chilli Garlic Noodles 120/140
(Veg/ Non-Veg)
Singapuri Noodles 140/160
(Veg/ Non-Veg)
Hakka Noodles (Veg/ Non-Veg) 140/160
Schezwan Noodles 140/160
(Veg/ Non-Veg)
Paneer Noodles 150
Mushroom Noodles 150
Thupka Dry (Veg/ Non-Veg) 140/160
Thupka Soup (Veg/ Non-Veg) 180/200

● MOMOS

Steamed Momos (Veg/ Non-Veg) 100/120
Fried Momos (Veg/ Non-Veg) 110/130
Tandoori Momos 130/150
(Veg/ Non-Veg)
Achari Momos (Veg/ Non-Veg) 130/150
Chilli Garlic Momos 130/150
(Veg/ Non-Veg)
Afghani Momos (Veg/ Non-Veg) 150/170
Kurkure Momos (Veg/ Non-Veg) 140/170

● CHAAP

Tandoori Soya Chaap 280/290
(Dry/ Gravy)
Malai Soya Chaap 280/290
(Dry/ Gravy)
Afghani Chaap (Dry/ Gravy) 290/300
Changezi Chaap (Gravy) 290
Kali Mirch Chaap (Gravy) 290
Handi Chaap (Gravy) 300
Masala Chaap (Gravy) 270

— CONTINENTAL —

● Burger & Sandwich

French Fries	100
Peri Peri Fries	110
Burger (Veg/ Non-Veg)	100/130
Paneer Burger	120
Cheese Burger	110
Cheese Aloo Tikki Wrap	120
Grilled Sandwich (Veg/ Non-Veg)	100/120
Cheese Grilled Sandwich (Veg/ Non-Veg)	130/150
Chicken Sandwich	140
Spainch Sandwich	160
Spainch Paneer Sandwich	170

● Pizza & Pasta

Margherita pizza	250
Cheese Corn Pizza	260
Tandoori pizza	270
Paneer tikka pizza	300
Farm house Pizza	300
Peri peri Chicken pizza	300
Tandoori Chicken Pizza	290
Butter Chicken Pizza	300
White Sauce pasta	280
Red Sauce Pasta	280
Pink Sauce Pasta	280



— SOUTH INDIAN —

Rava Dosa	130
Paper Dosa	110
Gennie Dosa	140
Masala Dosa	180
Idli Sambhar	90
Cheese Uttapam	85
Poha	70



— RICE —

Steamed Rice	110
Jeer Rice	120
Peas Rice	150
Biryani (Veg/ Non-Veg)	240/260
Soya Chaap Biryani	250

— CHINESE —

● VEGETARIAN

Spring Roll	130
Manchurian (Dry/ Gravy)	200/210
Chilli Paneer (Dry/ Gravy)	260/270
Chilli Mushroom (Dry/ Gravy)	260
Chilli Gobi (Dry/ Gravy)	240/250
Chilli Chaap (Dry/ Gravy)	250/260
Chilli Potato	120
Honey Chilli Potato	150
Peri peri Potato	160
Crispy Corn	200
Chilli Baby Corn	220



● NON-VEGETARIAN

Chilli Chicken (Dry/ Gravy)	300/310
Chicken Manchurian (Dry/ Gravy)	300/310
Garlic Chicken	280
Lemon Chicken	290
Crispy Chicken	290
Chicken Hot Garlic Sauce	310
Chicken Drums Of Heaven	300
Chicken Salt & Pepper	290
Chicken Lollipop	300
Dragon Chicken	310
Chicken Locardo	300

● Rice

Fried Rice (Veg/ Non-Veg)	130/160
Egg Fried Rice	140
Paneer Fried Rice	150

